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General information about company

Scrip code

533268

Name of the company

SEA TV NETWORK LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
M

Category
of
shareholder

(10

Nos. Of

No. of
fully paid

shareholders | up equity

(111

shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(V1)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=(IV)+
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egly

Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

7011800

7011800

58.33

7011800

7011800

58.33

(B)

Public

3228

5008200

5008200

41.67

5008200

5008200

41.67

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(Ch

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

3233

12020000

12020000

12020000

12020000

00
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of
No. Of Shareholdlpg > @S | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shares a% assuming full | Locked in | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | €OPVersion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (X111) .
Underlying . Outstanding " equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
) shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of sa sa .
convertible securities . o of o, of |dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . _ N 1 1 | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= o-ftotal |\ o) |tota
i (VIDHX)As a % |(a) | Shares Shares
Xi) (a) of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 58.33 3605320|51.42 | 7011800
Group
B) Public 41.67 5007997
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((93))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3605320(29.99 (12019797
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of oS asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha'res shafes total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity [up D itory | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity RZS;S ts y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VI P V)t 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD (V} Asa % of e egy Total Voting
%) (V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) i‘;ﬁlxﬁl‘gi}:ﬁ%‘ 5 7011800 7011800 |58.33 7011800 7011800 |58.33
(SX;’(‘IT)‘”&I 5 7011800 7011800 |58.33 7011800 7011800 |58.33
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irlgmoter 5 7011800 7011800 |58.33 7011800 7011800 |58.33
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;ﬁfﬁﬁzlﬁzﬁl |29 1027585 1027585 |8.55 1027585 1027585 |8.55
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 503382 503382 [ 4.19 503382 503382 |4.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc%};er 263 3477233 3477233 |28.93 3477233 3477233 |28.93
(S];;J(_,};Otal 3228 5008200 5008200 |41.67 5008200 5008200 | 41.67
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3228 5008200 5008200 |41.67 5008200 5008200 |41.67
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 3233 12020000 12020000 | 100 12020000 12020000 | 100
Total
(A+BIC) 3233 12020000 12020000 12020000 12020000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,as a % |Lockedin |or otherwise
No.Of  INo.of  |Underlyi ing full
Shares 0.0 nderlymg assuming u shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (X11) .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
S : Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
I. Outstanding . " Asa Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and as a percentage 04f : . dematerialized
securitios Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI+(X) As a % | No. | total | () total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 58.33 3605320 |51.42 | 7011800
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 58.33 3605320 | 51.42 | 7011800
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.33 3605320 |51.42 7011800
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@i)) 8.55 1027382
(a(ii)) 4.19 503382
(e) 28.93 3477233
Sub-Total (B) 41.67 5007997
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
41.67 5007997
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 12019797
Total (A+B+C 3605320 [29.99 |12019797

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the NEERAJ SONAL AKSHAY KUMAR PANKAJ .

Shareholders (I) | JAIN JAIN JAIN JAIN CHHAYA JAIN | Click here to go back
PAN (II) AANPJ2864] | ACZPJ8502B | ADAPI0610Q ADEPJ6265F | ADEPJ6266G | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 6782800 98500 58500 46000 26000 7011800

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 6782800 98500 58500 46000 26000 7011800
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.43 0.82 0.49 0.38 0.22 58.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 6782800 98500 58500 46000 26000 7011800

Class eg:y

Total 6782800 98500 58500 46000 26000 7011800

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 36.43 0.82 0.49 0.38 0.22 58.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.43 0.82 0.49 0.38 0.22 58.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 3605320 0 0 0 0 3605320

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 33.15 0 0 0 0 51.42

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6782800 98500 58500 46000 26000 7011800

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kiranben Sureshbhai Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BEYPS7526A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

284504

284504

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

284504

284504

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

284504

284504

Class eg:y

Total

284504

284504

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.37

2.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

284504

284504

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

Foreign
Individuals or
NRI

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sumtinath Shares
and Services Pvt.
Ltd.

Shriram Credit
Company Ltd.

Jm Financial Servies

Ltd.

PAN (II)

AANCS2340B

AAGCS4497N

AAACIS977A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

171

26

58

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

110185

8489

122451

3236108

2006320

474330

289538

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

110185

8489

122451

3236108

2006320

474330

289538

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

1.02

26.92

16.69

3.95

2.41

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

110185

8489

122451

3236108

2006320

474330

289538

Class eg:y

Total

110185

8489

122451

3236108

2006320

474330

289538

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.92

0.07

1.02

26.92

16.69

3.95

2.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.92

0.07

1.02

26.92

16.69

3.95

2.41

Number of Locked in shares

(XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

110185

8489

122451

Shareholding pattern final .html

3236108

2006320

474330

289538

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

El Dardo Biotech Pvt. Ltd.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCE1885F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

263

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

164187

3477233

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

164187

3477233

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.93

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

164187

3477233

Class eg:y

Total

164187

3477233

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.37

28.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

28.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

164187

3477233
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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