General information about company							
Scrip code	533268						
Name of the company	SEA TV NETWORK LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	t holding	of specified secu	ırities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
	(II)	held (IV) held (V) $(V)$ $(V)$ $(V)$	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	7011800			7011800	58.33	7011800		7011800	58.33
(B)	Public	3228	5008200			5008200	41.67	5008200		5008200	41.67
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3233	12020000			12020000		12020000		12020000	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spec	ified	l securi	ties		
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (as a	convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.33			3605320	51.42	7011800
(B)	Public				41.67					5007997
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total							3605320	29.99	12019797

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	7011800			7011800	58.33	7011800		7011800	58.33
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	7011800			7011800	58.33	7011800		7011800	58.33
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	7011800			7011800	58.33	7011800		7011800	58.33
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public s	hareholder	I				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										-
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2959	1027585			1027585	8.55	1027585		1027585	8.55
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	503382			503382	4.19	503382		503382	4.19
(e)	Any Other (specify)	263	3477233			3477233	28.93	3477233		3477233	28.93
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3228	5008200			5008200	41.67	5008200		5008200	41.67
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3228	5008200			5008200	41.67	5008200		5008200	41.67
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	lder	•		
Total ( A+B+C2)		3233	12020000			12020000	100	12020000		12020000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3233	12020000			12020000		12020000		12020000	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving sharehol	ding pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	l Promot	er Gro	ир
	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and	Pron	noter Gro	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				58.33			3605320	51.42	7011800
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.33			3605320	51.42	7011800
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.33			3605320	51.42	7011800
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding j	pattern of the Public share	holde	r			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				8.55					1027382
(a(ii))				4.19					503382
(e)				28.93					3477233
Sub-Total (B) (3)				41.67					5007997
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.67					5007997
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promot	er- No	on Public	e sharehold	ler	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					12019797
Total (A+B+C							3605320	29.99	12019797

		Indi	viduals/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEERAJ JAIN	SONAL JAIN	AKSHAY KUMAR JAIN	PANKAJ JAIN	CHHAYA JAIN	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	AANPJ2864J	ACZPJ8502B	ADAPJ0610Q	ADEPJ6265F	ADEPJ6266G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6782800	98500	58500	46000	26000	7011800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6782800	98500	58500	46000	26000	7011800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.43	0.82	0.49	0.38	0.22	58.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of sec	urities (IX)			
Class eg:X	6782800	98500	58500	46000	26000	7011800
Class eg:y						
Total	6782800	98500	58500	46000	26000	7011800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	56.43	0.82	0.49	0.38	0.22	58.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.43	0.82	0.49	0.38	0.22	58.33
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		T		<u></u>	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	1	1	1			Ta co a a c -
No. (a) As a % of total	3605320 53.15	0	0	0	0	3605320 51.42
Shares held (b)  Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6782800	98500	58500	46000	26000	7011800

Reason for not			
providing PAN			

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal sh	are capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kiranben Sureshbhai Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BEYPS7526A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	284504	284504
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	284504	284504
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.37	2.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	284504	284504
Class eg:y		
Total	284504	284504
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.37	2.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.37	2.37
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	284504	284504
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			A	Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Sumtinath Shares and Services Pvt. Ltd.	Shriram Credit Company Ltd.	Jm Financial Servie Ltd.
PAN (II)					AANCS2340B	AAGCS4497N	AAACJ5977A
No. of the Shareholders (I)	171	8	26	58	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	110185	8489	122451	3236108	2006320	474330	289538
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	110185	8489	122451	3236108	2006320	474330	289538
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.92	0.07	1.02	26.92	16.69	3.95	2.41
Number of Voting	Rights held	d in each class of	of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	110185	8489	122451	3236108	2006320	474330	289538
Class eg:y							
Total	110185	8489	122451	3236108	2006320	474330	289538
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.92	0.07	1.02	26.92	16.69	3.95	2.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.92	0.07	1.02	26.92	16.69	3.95	2.41
Number of Locked	d in shares	(XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	110185	8489	122451	3236108	2006320	474330	289538			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	El Dardo Biotech Pvt. Ltd.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCE1885F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	263
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	164187	3477233
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	164187	3477233
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	28.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	164187	3477233
Class eg:y		
Total	164187	3477233
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.37	28.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	28.93
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	164187	3477233

Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		